Position

Director, Educational
Technology & Is

Crew Leader, Technology
Infrastructure Analyst
Technology Support Technician
Infrastructure Specialist
Computer Support Tech |
Technology Support Technician
Infrastructure Analyst
Infrastructure Specialist

Field Support Technician
Technology Support Technician
Field Support Technician

Field Support Technician

Field Support Technician
Secretary |l

Infrastructure Specialist
Infrastructure Analyst

Field Support Technician

Field Support Technician

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Murrieta Valley Unified

Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified
Murrieta Valley Unified

Department

Technology

Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology
Technology

Total Wages

$150,477

$80,294
$71,995
$68,819
$67,136
$63,964
$63,731
$63,679
$61,092
$59,278
$57,145
$57,099
$55,952
$54,913
$52,915
$49,661
$36,923
$33,032
$20,057

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$40,418

$22,436
$22,341
$24,088
$23,574
$13,753
$19,397
$22,272
$18,946
$21,622
$22,031
$21,381
$21,599
$21,238
$17,932
$20,804
$11,904

$6,560

$6,155



