Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director, Educational Technology & Is		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$150,477	\$40,418
Crew Leader, Technology		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$80,294	\$22,436
Infrastructure Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$71,995	\$22,341
Technology Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$68,819	\$24,088
Infrastructure Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$67,136	\$23,574
Computer Support Tech I		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$63,964	\$13,753
Technology Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$63,731	\$19,397
Infrastructure Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$63,679	\$22,272
Infrastructure Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$61,092	\$18,946
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$59,278	\$21,622
Technology Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$57,145	\$22,031
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$57,099	\$21,381
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$55,952	\$21,599
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$54,913	\$21,238
Secretary III		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$52,915	\$17,932
Infrastructure Specialist		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$49,661	\$20,804
Infrastructure Analyst		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$36,923	\$11,904
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$33,032	\$6,560
Field Support Technician		Murrieta Valley Unified	Technology	\$20,057	\$6,155